99 Problems- Part 2

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Verb You Can Do To Something- Past Tense

Noun

Persons Name

Location

Verb You Can Do To Something- Hug Kiss Etc

Noun

Persons Name

Verb - Base Form

Noun

Number

Adjective

Sport

Adjective

Number

Time Of Day- Morning Afternoon Etc

Noun

Adjective

Persons Name

Verb - Present Ends In Ing

Noun

School Subject

Noun

Persons Name
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24,

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

42.

&

45.

46.

47.

48.

Adjective

Persons Name

Adjective

Noun

Sickness- A Cold The Flu Etc

Verb - Base Form

Event

Adjective

Noun

Persons Name

Adjective

Verb You Can Do To Something- Past Tense

Adjective

Noun

Adjective

Location

Persons Name

Adjective

Persons Name

Adjective

Noun - Plurd

Job- Doctor Author Etc

Number

Color

School Subject




49,

50.

51

52.

53.

55.

56.

S7.

Persons Name

Adjective

Persons Name

Animal

Persons Name

Noun - Plurad

Number

Adjective

Persons Name




99 Problems- Part 2

I a
got hest stroke at the
| forgot to my
isforcing meto
there won't be another for years
it'sa day today
the__ - teamleft me hereall alone
I'm aready for dinner and it's only
my isacting

o'clock in the

under the

and | got in trouble for

we have a project in

| probably won't graduate school
isn't

we have to go to 'sfunera

| feel

my fell on the floor

| caught




couldn't at the

this named has a crush on me
I'mreally
| accidentally the
I'm from going to
is

doesn't reply to my texts

It smellslike in here
| probably won't be an when | grow up
I'm yearsold and | already have hair
I'm failing
is

and | aren't friends anymore

my pet ran away

I'mallergicto

th gradeis going

hates me

©2026 WordBlanks.com - All Rights Reserved.


https://www.wordblanks.com/?utm_campaign=internal&utm_medium=pdf&utm_source=wordblanks.com

